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Bus 1A Wood Lane - Park Site - Newcastle - Longton - Meir Go to website

Direction
Longton Police Station — No 53

101 stops

Open route schedule

Longton Police Station

Landon Street

Adderley Works

Weston Coyney Road

Tunnicliffe Close

Farnworth Road

Westonfields Drive

Westfield Lodge

Carberry Way

New Kingsway

Coyney Grove

Weston Road

Lansbury Grove

Snowden Way

Beveridge Close

Stansmore Road

Meir Square

Brownfield Road

Penfleet Avenue

Late Shop

Broadway

Route schedule
Longton Police Station — No 53

Monday 06:26-19:10

Tuesday 06:26-19:10

Wednesday 06:26-19:10

Thursday 06:26-19:10

Friday 06:26-19:10

Saturday 06:26-19:10

Sunday 06:26-19:10

Route info

Direction: Longton Police Station

Stops: 101

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min
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stop B

stop C

Transport Interchange

Transport Interchange

stop E

Foley Arms

Royal Street

Duke Street

Victoria Place

Travers Court

Smithpool Road

Fenton Manor

Lytton Street

stop Q

stop K

St Andrew's Square

Higson Avenue

Richmond Street

Quarry Road

Holy Trinity Church

Nelson Road

main entrance link

Chapel

The Avenue

Cherry Tree PH

Bus Station

Bus Station

Merrial Street

Sainsbury's



Hassam Avenue

St Michaels Road

Shops

Milehouse Primary Care Centre

Weston Close

St Bernards Road

St Mary's Church

Cherry Hill Lane

Newcastle Street

Youth Centre

Earl Street

The Parade

West Street

The Bush Inn

Pepper Street

Scot Hay Road

Matlock Place

Cheddar Drive

Bath Road

Droitwich Close

Hollywood Lane

Bridge Cottages

Bankfield Grove

Crackley Lane

House no. 125

General Store

The Drive

St John's Church



Heathcote Road

Harrison Close

Sir Thomas Boughey School

Holding Crescent

Wereton Road

Playing Fields

Station Road

Grange Farm

Rye Hill Farm

Grassy Green Lane

Hougher Wall Road

Library

Council Offices

Boyles Hall Road

Chapel Street

Hope Street

The Plough Inn PH

Megacre

No 18

Woodcroft

Church

School Close

No 53



Direction
No 53 — Broadway

98 stops

Open route schedule

No 53

Woodcroft

No 21

The Plough Inn PH

Hope Street

Chapel Street

Boyles Hall Road

Council Offices

Library

Hougher Wall Road

Grassy Green Lane

Rye Hill Farm

Grange Farm

Station Road

Playing Fields

Wereton Road

Holding Crescent

Sir Thomas Boughey School

Harrison Close

Heathcote Road

St John's Church

The Drive

General Store

House No 149

Crackley Lane

Route schedule
No 53 — Broadway

Monday 07:09-18:25

Tuesday 07:09-18:25

Wednesday 07:09-18:25

Thursday 07:09-18:25

Friday 07:09-18:25

Saturday 07:09-18:25

Sunday 07:09-18:25

Route info

Direction: No 53

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1A-2777956560-2092127988


Bankfield Grove

Hollywood Lane

Droitwich Close

Bath Road

Cheddar Drive

Matlock Place

Pepper Street

The Bush Inn

West Street

The Parade

Earl Street

Youth Centre

Newcastle Street

Cherry Hill Lane

St Mary's Church

St Bernards Road

Weston Close

Milehouse Primary Care Centre

Shops

St Michaels Road

Hassam Avenue

Sainsbury's

Brindley Street

Bus Station

Bus Station

Cherry Tree PH

The Avenue

Chapel



main entrance link

Nelson Road

Holy Trinity Church

Quarry Road

Tolkien Way

stop Z

stop I

stop M

Lytton Street

Fenton Manor

Smithpool Road

Christchurch Street

Victoria Place

Duke of Wellington

Duke Street

Berdmore Street

Foley Arms

March Road

Transport Interchange

Transport Interchange

Market Street

Longton Police Station

Landon Street

Adderley Works

Weston Coyney Road

Tunnicliffe Close

Farnworth Road

Westonfields Drive

Westfield Lodge



Carberry Way

New Kingsway

Coyney Grove

Weston Road

Lansbury Grove

Snowden Way

Beveridge Close

Brookwood Drive - The Green

Lyme Road

Stansmore Road

Colclough Road

Meir Square

Brownfield Road

Penfleet Avenue

Late Shop

Broadway

1A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stoke-on-Trent

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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